
Club Secretary E-mail
AFC CORSHAM Victoria Wheeler vwheeler27@sky.com
ALDERBURY Emma Burton em21ma@outlook.com
BATH ARSENAL Steve Tainton steve@bathtrophycentre.com
BATH CITY Jane Gibbons bcyfcclubsec@gmail.com
BISHOP CANNINGS YOUTH FOOTBALL CLUB Gary Wootten bcyfcsecretary@outlook.com
BRADFORD TOWN YOUTH FC Kathryn Field secretary@btyfc.org.uk
CASTLE COMBE COLTS FC Michael Poole poolemichaeljames@googlemail.com
CHILCOMPTON SPORTS Anita Marden anitadb9@live.co.uk
CHIPPENHAM TOWN YOUTH FC Terry McCosh ctyouthsecretary@outlook.com
FRESHFORD UTD Chris Birleson chris.birleson@dentons.net
DERRY HILL UNITED FC tbc admin@dhufc.org
DEVIZES TOWN YOUTH FC Jonathan Emm jonathan.emm@gmail.com
DILTON ROVERS Richard Hudd richhudduk@hotmail.com
FC BATH Nathan Pritchard secretary@fcbath.com
FC CALNE Christian Garcia cgm1379@hotmail.com
FC CHIPPENHAM YOUTH Milo Kostrec fccy.secretary@outlook.com
FC COLERNE COLTS Paul Carey paul@fccolernecolts.co.uk
FOREST YOUTH Leanne Daysh leanne28@virginmedia.com
FROME TOWN UNITED FC Chris Wilkinson frometownunitedfc@gmail.com
HEYTESBURY FC Martyn Spratt heytesburyfcsecretary@gmail.com
HIGH LITTLETON Leyton Carpenter leytoncarpenter@yahoo.co.uk
HOLCOMBE Simon Field holcombeyfc@gmail.com
KINGSDOWN Michelle Seagrave secretary@kingsdownlions.com
LARKHALL ATHLETIC YOUTH Mike Lee kymlee1@icloud.com
MELKSHAM TOWN YOTH Sophie Bush youthsecretary@melkshamtownfc.net
PURNELL SPORTS Gemma Webster purnellsportsyouth@outlook.com
SALISBURY ROVERS FC Debbie Sayers salisburyroversfc@outlook.com
SALTFORD Sally Sneddon saltfordjfc@gmail.com
AMESBURY JUNIORS Simon Bradbury secretary@amesburyjuniorfc.co.uk
ST ANDREWS Matt Rusling ruzzamj@hotmail.com
STAVERTON RANGERS Nicola Heal stavertonrangers@yahoo.com
TROWBRIDGE TOWN Kathy Crisp kathycrisp@hotmail.co.uk
TROWBRIDGE WANDERERS FC Julie Turner j.turner999@hotmail.co.uk
WARMINSTER HIGHBURY YOUTH Jenny Brunning jennyhighburyfc@hotmail.com
WESTBURY YOUTH FC Zoe Isherwood secretary@westburyyouth.co.uk
WESTFIELD YOUTH FC Carrie Hulford hulford11@hotmail.com
WITHAM FRIARY Zahoora Ponari zponari@hotmail.co.uk
WORTON & CHEVERELL FC Rob Nuttall nuttall212@gmail.com


